
Endrunde

Gesamt Gesamt Gesamt

Platz Platz Platz

Gesamt Gesamt Gesamt

Platz Platz Platz

Gesamt Gesamt Gesamt

Platz Platz Platz

Gesamt Gesamt Gesamt

Platz Platz Platz

909

909

874

916

906

3616

Hensel, Frank

11

Holz

3621

912

912

902

872

887

894

873

886

3601 3540

929

907

905

903

3644

2

867

884

3516

Kirchhoff, Tobias Buck, Jens * Hensel, Torsten898

Spyra, Christian

7

E. E. * ab 51. Wurf Schaack, R E. 

5 9

3598 3608

Freienberg, Ellrik Böttcher, Jürgen Marx, Alfred

918

898

Bastian, Thomas

Rivalen Hannover SKV Bergedorf II SG Celle

Richter, Dirk Kiehn, Henrik Schütte, Stefan907

Holz Holz

E. E. E. 

1 10

3661 3584

Kott, Joachim Klaucke, Thomas Gosdschan, Andreas

Bryde, Carsten Krickemeyer, Bernd Glyz, Detlef

905

915

881

899

Dubbe, Marcel Delaporte, Julian Blüthner, Manfred

Lüth, Michael Maack, Timo Alisch, Peer

924

917

892

912

Endrunde

SKV Bergedorf I KSG Uelzen I SV Glienicke/Nordbahn

E. Stiefeling, Mathias E. E. Eggert, Rolf

6

Meyer, Matthias Dreyer, Rudolf Schill, Helmut

Zotzmann, Nico Lehnert, Andrea Zimmerling, Michael

905

894

885

919

Müller, Joachim Koehl, Olaf Wozniak, Robin

Jänsch, Klaus Gause, Marion Lühr, Frank

911

906

904

893

KSG Lüneburg I KSG Uelzen II Heideblüte Lüneburg

4

Drews, Dennis

Behn, Arne

3624

Holz VFL Stade

Schmidt, Ralf

Maibaum, Dag

879

886

911

889

Holz

Holz Holz Holz

Maashöfer, Bert

E.

12

Uhlenköper Uelzen 

Lüdeke, Laura

Lieder, Wolfgang

Holz

3

911

890

3634

927

SKV Bergedorf I

Holz

Ebel, Sascha

Lüdeke, Dirk

E. 

8

Holz

908

916

Sonntag, den 02. Sept. 2018 13.30 Uhr

Turnier-Sieger

Meiritz, Rolf

Holz

Zernechel, Stephan

Backschat, Hartmut

E. Gieseking, Stefan

KSG Lüneburg II


